PAS109B
All rights strictly reserved any portion in this paper shall not be reproduced, copied or transformed to any other forms without permission.                 1
PixArt Imaging Inc.
E-mail: fae_service@pixart.com.tw                                                V1.1, Mar. 2002
PAS109BC QQVGA COLOR CMOS IMAGE SENSOR
PAS109BB QQVGA MONO CMOS IMAGE SENSOR
General Description
The PAS109B is a color and monochrome digital CMOS image sensor with resolution of 164(H) x 124(V). The

PixArt Imaging Inc.
E-mail: fae_service@pixart.com.tw                                                V1.1, Mar. 2002
8. Ordering Information
Part Number Color/Monochrome Package
PAS109BCB-32 Color 32-pin LCC (plastic)
PAS109BBB-32 Monochrome 32-pin LCC (plastic)
PAS109BCL-32 Color 32-pin LCC chip with lens
PAS109BBL-32 Monochrome 32-pin LCC chip with lens